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S.No FUND 
HEAD & 
SUB 
HEAD
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Breakup
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Funds &

Breakup for
Different

Location/S
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Method 
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Date of
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Start
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Date of
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n
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s

1 SSB -475  Other in Class 
Material & 
Supplies

126,000 In Class
Material

National
Competitiv

e
Bidding 

14.04.201
7

24.04.201
7

10.06.20
17

Approval
from

Procurem
ent

Committe
e

2 SSB-476  Other 
Library & 
Laboratory 
Material

84,000 Library 
Books and 
Laboratory 
Items

Quotation 14.04.201
7

24.04.201
7

10.06.20
17

Approval
from

Procurem
ent

Committe
e

3 SSB-478  Other Sports 44,000 Sports Items Quotation 14.04.201
7

24.04.201
7

10.06.20
17

Approval
from

Procurem
ent

Committe
e

HEAD MASTER 
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